Championnat de France 2017
Riom

Série Promotion C

Reésultats

Moyenne de la série : 1588
2 Nom E B0 3&'3.{5;33%;3“?&& FA BIS + PA PAT MCP CPi Ev CPI Per
3 |LEBON Y. 2|20 |2]2|2|2]2]|2] 2| 189 109]10.9] 15831552 #107| 1689 1906
5  BONNETOTA. | 2 212220 2] 22188111111 1588|1590 +104 1694 1906
11 HYENNET. IERE AEIEIEIEREIEEIE \ 15/5v 118 11.8 1585 1620 | +48 1668|1767
9 | PIGEOND. Tolo]1 sl 2lels [2l2lz]a] 12\4v 12| 121584 1630 0 16301629
7 | zEGEAGHL T2]11]1 111 ]e] 1] 242 1 2v 109 109 1588 1584 +16| 1600|1634
12|LABIS A oo 1[0 1 [ 1 [ 2] 221 [av]t05] ’1075 1590 |1566| +8 1574|1590
2 |BOURGOINEB. Tololol2]1]1 1| 1 1] 2] 2] 11/3v[106/106] 1589 1569 +7 15761589
1 |CHOQUET A Tololo|a]a]1]1 1 | 0| 2| 2| 82v/109]109] 1588 1562 28 1554 1497
8 |HYRONJ BB EEIE AR 8751077‘W 1589 | 1574 1534 1453
4 |CARIVEN J_ lTololo[o[2]o0[1]2]0 o 2| 73 1107 107 1539 1574 1519|1407
6 |ROMEROG. [olo[1 o1 o]ofo[1]2 I .14991362
10| FABRE J [oJofo|1]o[1]o[o]2]0 1515|1313

1 1| Yoann Lebon 1582 I I Daniella Pigeon 1630 I 1| Bernard Bourgoin || 1569 I 1| Jean LucCariven 1574

I 1| Anais Bonnetot 1590 I | Linda Zeggagh 0% I 1| Alain Choquet 1582 I I| GeorgesRomero || 1567
1 §| Thierry Hyenne 1620 1 I} Albert Labis 1566 1 I} Joel Hyron 1574 .|l 1 Jean-Noel Fabre 1615




Ronde 1 Promotion C

Georges Romero-Linda Zeggagh 1-1

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 33-29 23x32 03. 37x28 20-24 04. 29x20 15x24 05. 41-37 12-18 06. 46-41 07-12
07. 34-30 01-07 08. 38-32 18-23 09. 43-38 17-21 10. 49-43 21-26 11. 31-27 12-18 12. 39-33 07-12
13. 44-39 10-15 14. 30-25 14-20 15. 25x14 09x20 16. 40-34 04-09 17. 34-30 20-25 18. 39-34 05-10
19. 36-31 10-14 20. 34-29 23x34 21. 30x39 18-23 22. 41-36 12-18 23. 47-41 08-12 24. 50-44 02-08
25. 27-22 18x27 26. 31x22 12-17 27. 44-40 14-20 28. 36-31 17-21 29. 31-27 08-12 30. 41-36 12-17
31. 40-34 03-08 32. 34-30 25x34 33. 39x30 09-14 34. 30-25 24-29 35. 33x24 20x29 36. 45-40 08-12
37. 40-34 29x40 38. 35x44 15-20 39. 43-39 20-24 40. 38-33 23-29 41. 42-38 12-18 42. 48-43 18-23
43. 44-40 26-31 44. 37x26 14-20 45. 25x14 19x10 46. 28x08 17x37 47. 26x17 11x31 48. 36x27 37-42
49. 38x47 29x49 50. 08-03 49x35 51. 47-41 35-40 52. 41-36 40-23 53. 39-33 23-45 54. 03-08

Anais Bonnetot-Joél Hyron 0-2

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 34-29 23x32 03. 37x28 12-18 04. 41-37 07-12 05. 37-32 01-07 06. 46-41 18-22
07. 41-37 19-24 08. 40-34 14-19 09. 45-40 20-25 10. 29x20 25x14 11. 50-45 15-20 12. 34-29 10-15
13. 40-34 19-24 14. 44-40 14-19 15. 49-44 20-25 16. 29x20 25x14 17. 34-29 14-20 18. 29-24 19x30
19. 35x24 20x29 20. 33x24 22x33 21. 38x29 09-14 2. 39-33 12-18 23. 43-39 07-12 24. 40-35 14-20
25. 42-38 02-07 26. 47-42 04-09 27. 44-40 17-21 28. 39-34 05-10 29. 33-28 21-26 30. 28-22 18x27
31. 31x22 16-21 32. 32-28 10-14 33. 28-23 11-16 34. 22-17 07-11 35. 38-32 11x22 36. 23-19 14x23
37. 29x07 20x29 38. 34x23 22-27 39. 07-01 27x47 40. 48-42 47x07 41. 01x23 21-27 42. 23-34 09-14
43, 34-48 03-09 44. 37-31 26x37 45. 48x22 14-20 46. 35-30 08-12 47. 22-31 12-18 48. 30-25 20-24
49, 25-20 18-22 50. 20x29 16-21 51. 31x18 13x22 52. 29-23 21-27 53. 40-34 27-32 54. 36-31 32-38
55. 31-27 22x31 56. 23-18 06-11 57. 34-29 38-42 58. 29-23 11-17 59. 23-19 42-48 60. 19-13 17-22
61. 18x36 09x18

Jean Luc Cariven-Daniella Pigeon 0-2

01. 32-28 20-25 02. 37-32 14-20 03. 41-37 10-14 04. 46-41 04-10 05. 31-27 17-21 06. 27-22 18x27
07. 28-23 19x28 08. 33x31 21-26 09. 39-33 14-19 10. 44-39 10-14 11. 50-44 12-18 12. 33-28 07-12
13. 39-33 11-17 14. 44-39 01-07 15. 31-27 17-21 16. 49-44 05-10 17. 28-23 18x29 18. 33x24 20x29
19. 34x23 19x28 20. 32x23 21x32 21. 37x28 14-20 22. 35-30 25x34 23. 39x30 10-14 24. 43-39 07-11
25. 48-43 11-17 26. 41-37 17-21 27. 36-31 12-17 28. 38-32 17-22 29. 28x17 21x12 30. 43-38 12-17
31. 31-27 17-21 32. 39-33 08-12 33. 33-28 12-17 34. 38-33 17-22 35. 28x17 21x12 36. 33-28 02-08
37. 27-22 12-17 38. 22x11 06x17 39. 42-38 20-25 40. 32-27 25x34 41. 40x29 15-20 42. 44-39 20-24
43, 29x20 14x25 44. 39-34 09-14 45. 37-32 14-20 46. 45-40 20-24 47. 38-33 24-29 48. 33x24 26-31
49, 27x36 13-18 50. 23x21 16x38 51. 24-19 03-09 52. 28-22 08-12 53. 34-29 38-43 54. 29-23




Yoann Lebon-Jean-Noel Fabre 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.

32-28
41-37
34-30
44-39
35x44
44-40

17-21
12-18
14-20
24-29
11-17
20-25

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.

31-26
34-30
25x14
33x24
38-33
43-39

18-23
20-24
09x20
20x29
17-22
19-24

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.

26x17
40-34
33-28
39-33
28x17
27-22

12x21
07-12
04-09
14-20
21x12
18x27

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.

37-32
30-25
39-33
25x14
42-38
32x21

07-12
11-17
10-14
09x20
05-10
16x27

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.

36-31
44-40
30-25
33x24
47-42
33-28

01-07
17-22
02-07
20x29
10-14
23x34

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.

31-27
28x17
50-44
40-34
46-41

21-26
12x21
07-11
29x40
15-20

Bernard Bourgoin -Thierry

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

33-28
37-31
28x19
40x29
38x27
37-31
31-26
48-42
40-34
30x39
39-33

19-230 2.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

05-10
14x23
23x34
11-17
16-21
22x31
29-33
16-21
19-23
25-30

28x19
41-37
34-30
39x30
46-41
26x17
36x27
28x39
27x16
11-07
33x20

Hyenne 0-2

14x230 3.

17-21
10-14
01-07
17-21
11x22
11-16
14-20
18-22
23-29

09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

39-33
26x17
42-37
44-39
33-28
41-37
38-32
42-37
32-27
07-01

10-140 4.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.

12x21
14-19
07-12
21x32
08-12
12-17
09-14
22Xx42
29x38

44-39
47-41
31-26
41-37
28x37
43-38
33-28
45-40
38x47
39-33

14-190 5.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.

07-12
20-25
18-23
12-18
06-11
03-09
20-24
13-18
38x29

50-44
32-28
26x17
37-31
39-33
37-32
49-43
43-38
16-11
01x34

04-10
23x32
12x21
02-07
15-20
09-14
24-29
14-20
18-22
22-28

12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,
60.

31-26 10-14

37x28
37-32
32-27
31-26
32-27
26-21
39-33
34-29
34-39

19-23
25x34
21x32
07-11
20-24
17x26
20-25
23x34
28-32

Alain Choquet-Albert Labis 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.
67.
73.

32-28
45-40
28x17
37-32
37-31
34-29
33x31
48-43
50-45
25-20
10-05
45-50
34-45

17-21
20-25
12x21
21-27
04-09
20-24
11-17
09-13
02-07
18-22
40-44
46-14
05-46

02.
e8.
14,
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.
68.

37-32
40-34
47-41
32x21
31x22
29x20
31-27
43-38
45-40
33-29
24-20
33-29

21-26
14-20
07-12
26x17
05-10
25x14
01-07
17-22
07-11
23x34
44-49
27-32

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45.
51.
57.
63.
69.

41-37
50-45
31-27
35-30
46-41
36-31
43-38
40-34
40-35
38-33
05-23
50x11

11-17
13-19
21x32
24x35
10-14
09-13
13-18
22x31
11-16
13-19
49-43
32-38

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70,

34-29
44-40
37%x28
29-24
41-37
31-26
38-33
26x37
34-30
20-15
23-12
11-39

19-23
19-24
18-22
20x29
14-19
12-18
14-19
18-22
12-18
19-24
43-25
38-42

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.
47.
53.
59.
65.
71.

28x19
49-44
28x17
34x21
38-32
32-28
45-40
44-40
30-25
15-10
20-15
39-25

14x34
09-13
12x21
16x27
08-12
18x27
19-23
35x44
22-27
24-30
25-14
14-05

06.
12,
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,
60.
66.
72,

40x29
32-28
41-37
42-37
40-34
28-23
37-32
39x50
32x21
35x24
12-45
25-34

10-14
17-22
13-18
06-11
15-20
19x28
03-09
07-12
16x27
34-40
14x46
42-48




Ronde 2

Albert Labis-Linda Zeggagh 1-1

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 34-29 23x34 03. 39x30 12-18 04. 30-25 19-23 05. 28x19 14x23 06. 25x14 10x19
07. 37-32 05-10 08. 41-37 10-14 09. 46-41 07-12 10. 44-39 01-07 11. 50-44 14-20 12. 40-34 20-24
13. 44-40 04-10 14. 34-29 23x34 15. 40x20 15x24 16. 49-44 18-23 17. 32-28 23x32 18. 37x28 12-18
19. 41-37 07-12 20. 37-32 18-23 21. 42-37 17-21 22, 31-27 12-18 23. 47-42 10-15 24. 44-40 09-14
25. 40-34 14-20 26. 34-30 20-25 27. 37-31 25x34 28. 39x30 21-26 29. 30-25 26x37 30. 42x31 08-12
31. 25-20 02-08 32. 20x29 23x34 33. 43-39 34x43 34. 48x39 03-09 35. 39-34 18-23 36. 35-30 15-20
37. 27-21 16x27 38. 31x22 11-17 39. 22x11 06x17 40. 45-40 20-24 41. 40-35 17-21 42. 36-31 09-14
43. 28-22 21-26 44. 22-18 26x39 45. 18x07 39-44 46. 07-02 19-24 47. 30x19 44-49 48. 02x13 49x09

Thierry Hyenne-Yoann Lebon 0-2

@1. 33-28 18-23 02. 39-33 12-18 03. 44-39 07-12 04. 50-44 01-07 05. 31-27 17-21 06. 37-31 21-26
07. 41-37 20-24 08. 34-29 23x34 09. 40x20 15x24 10. 44-40 18-23 11. 40-34 12-18 12. 49-44 07-12
13. 44-40 10-15 14. 34-29 23x34 15. 40x20 15x24 16. 39-34 05-10 17. 34-30 18-23 18. 30-25 12-18
19. 27-22 18x27 20. 31x22 02-07 21. 47-41 07-12 22. 36-31 10-15 23. 41-36 12-17 24. 31-27 14-20
25. 25x14 09x20 26. 43-39 04-09 27. 36-31 24-29 28. 33x24 20x29 29. 39-34 29x40 30. 35x44 23-29
31. 22-18 13x33 32. 27-22 17x28 33. 32x34 08-13 34. 38x29 19-23 35. 29x18 13x22 36. 46-41 16-21
37. 41-36 21-27 38. 42-38 11-17 39. 44-39 09-13 40. 45-40 06-11 41. 39-33 15-20 42. 34-29 13-19
43. 38-32 27x38 44. 33x42 19-24 45. 31-27 22x31 46. 36x27 24x33 47. 27-21 33-39 48. 21x12 11-17
49. 12x21 26x17 50. 37-31 20-24 51. 42-38 24-30 52. 38-33 39x28 53. 31-27 28-33 54. 48-42 33-39
55. 42-38 30-35 56. 40-34 39x30

Jean-Noel Fabre-Jean Luc Cariven 0-2

01. 32-28 18-22 02. 37-32 12-18 03. 32-27 07-12 04. 41-37 01-07 05. 37-32 19-23 06. 28x19 14x23
07. 31-26 22x31 08. 26x37 13-19 09. 34-30 20-24 10. 46-41 ©08-13 11. 33-28 02-08 12. 30-25 10-14
13. 40-34 17-21 14. 36-31 21-26 15. 31-27 11-17 16. 39-33 16-21 17. 27x16 26-31 18. 37x26 17-22
19. 28x17 12x21 20. 16x27 24-30 21. 35x24 19x46 22. 44-39 23-29 23. 27-21 14-20 24. 25x14 46x10
25. 50-44 15-20 26. 44-40 07-12 27. 40-35 20-24 28. 39-33 24-30 29. 33x24 30x19 30. 21-16 06-11
31. 16x07 12x01 32. 26-21 08-12 33. 21-16 01-07 34. 38-32 07-11 35. 16x07 12x01 36. 47-41 10-15
37. 43-38 19-24 38. 41-36 18-22 39. 32-27 22x31 40. 36x27 13-18 41. 27-21 18-22




Daniella Pigeon-Anais Bonnetot 0-2

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

31-26
39x30
30-25
33-29
38x49
37-31
39-34
49-43
39x28
38-32

19-23
18-23
20-24
24x33
10-15
09-13
29x40
22-28
30-34
50-45

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.

37-31
44-39
33-29
38x16
46-41
31-27
35x44
36-31
40x29
34-30

14-19
15-20
23x34
15-20
18-23
15-20
20-25
28x37
07-11
45-29

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

41-37
50-44
39x30
49-44
41-37
25x14
47-42
31x42
16x07
30-25

10-14
05-10
10-15
13-18
13-18
19x10
23-29
23-28
01x34
18-22

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.

34-30
27-21
44-39
42-38
35-30
48-43
42-38
44-40
42-38
26-21

20-25
16x27
07-12
09-13
03-09
10-14
19-23
25-30
34-40
22-27

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.

31-27
32x21
39-33
37-32
30-25
45-40
43-39
21-17
43-39

25x34
12-18
18-23
04-10
20-24
13-19
02-07
28-32
40-45

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.

40x29
21x12
25-20
43-39
44-39
40-35
27-21
38x27
39-34

23x34
08x17
14x34
34x43
24-29
14-20
17-22
29-33
45-50

Joél Hyron-Georges

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,

33-28
37-31
45x34
22x11
37-31
34-29
39x30
40-34
33-28

18-23
26x37
15-20
06x17
26x37
23x34
20-25
06-11
21-27

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.

Romero
31-27
42x31
47-42
36-31
42x31
30x39
44-39
43-38
28x19

1-1

17-21
15-20
05-10
10-15
17-21
04-09
25x34
19-23
27x47

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.

39-33
30-25
46-41
31-27
31-26
48-42
39x30
34-30
19-13

21-2604.

10-15
17-21
01-06
13-18
18-23
24-29
13-19
47x20

10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40,
46.
52.

44-39 20-24

41-37
34-30
39-33
26x17
27-22
30-25
30-24
25x14

12-17
20-24
02-07
12x21
14-20
29-34
19x30
15-20

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.

50-44
40-34
27-22
44-39
49-44
25x14
22-18
35x24
14x25

12-18
24-29
18x27
07-12
09-13
09x20
13x33
11-17
16-21

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.

34-30
33x24
31x22
41-36
39-34
33-29
38x40
38-33
25-20

07-12
20x40
11-17
21-26
21-26
23x34
08-13
17-21

Alain Choquet-Bernard Bourgoin 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

34-30
28x19
38x27
49-44
26x17
43-38
36x27
29-23
32x21
23-18
24x15

19-24
14x23
10-14
20-25
12x32
11-17
18-22
11-16
26x19
31-37
14-19

02,
08.
14.
20.
26.
32,
38.
44,
50.
56.
62,

30x19
41-37
44-39
29x20
38x27
47-41
27x18
34-29
37-32
18-12
15-04

14x23
12-18
14-19
25x14
18-23
13-18
13x22
16-21
10-14
37-41

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

32-28
33-29
50-45
42-38
29x18
30-25
48-42
45-40
40-34
12-07

23x32
07-12
11-17
07-11
13x31
08-13
16-21
09-13
19-24
41-47

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34,
40.
46.
52.
58.

37%x28
37-32
46-41
41-36
36x27
39-34
34-29
29-24
32-28
07-02

10-14
01-07
17-22
11-17
09-13
03-09
02-07
13-18
22-27
47-36

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,
47 .
53.
59.

40-34
32-27
31-26
34-29
35-30
38-32
40-34
23x12
28-23
02x35

04-10
17-21
22x31
23x34
05-10
17-22
07-11
14-19
27-31
36-18

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.
60.

45-40
39-33
36x27
40x29
44-40
41-36
42-37
24x13
34-29
35-24

18-23
21x32
19-24
17-21
06-11
22x31
21-26
21-27
15-20
18x45

N
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<




Ronde 3
Linda Zeggagh-Joél Hyron 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

32-28
30-25
46-41
47-42
38x27
33x24
36x27
27-22
40-34
33-29
12-07

18-23
17-22
17-21
24-29
14-20
20x18
08-12
11-16
21-26
41-46
03-17

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

38-32
28x17
33-28
39-34
25x14
39-33
33-28
22x11
50-45
24-19
07-01

12-18
12x21
08-12
20-24
09x20
03-08
10-14
06x17
24-30
14x23
17x39

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.
63.

31-27
31-26
41-37
44-39
40-34
34-29
35-30
48-42
34-29
29x18
01-06

07-12
07-12
02-07
12-17
05-10
04-09
12-17
16-21
27-31
46-14
39-25

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.

37-31
26x17
37-31
27-22
27-21
43-38
29-23
28-22
25x34
18-12

01-07
11x31
21-26
18x27
16x27
18-22
15-20
19x28
31-37
14-25

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.

43-38
36x27
49-43
32x12
31x33
38-32
42-38
22x33
42x31
34-29

20-24
12-17
26x37
23x32
13-18
09-13
13-19
21-27
26x37
25-20

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54,
60.

34-30
41-36
42x31
34x23
12x23
32-27
30-25
45-40
29-24
38-33

15-20
10-15
07-11
19x28
24-29
22x31
20-24
17-21
37-41
20-03

Georges Romero-Daniella Pigeon 0-2

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43,
49,
55.
61.

31-26
39x28
47-41
38-33
42-38
28x17
39-33
48-43
36-31
46-41
25x14

18-23
06-11
21-26
12-18
08-12
21x12
13-18
17-21
18-23
12-17
19x10

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

34-30
41-37
50-44
43-38
45-40
43-39
24x13
35-30
29x27
41-37
42-38

13-18
11-17
18-22
11-17
02-08
09-13
18x09
11-17
21x43
09-13
10-14

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.
63.

30-25
35-30
27X29
49-43
31-27
40-34
30-24
37-31
24-19
48-42
38-32

09-13
17-21
24x22
17-21
17-21
12-17
12-18
21-26
14x23
05-10
14-20

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40,
46.
52.
58.
64.

33-28
31-27
32-28
36-31
33-28
34-29
33-29
31-27
33-29
37-32
32-28

04-09
20-24
22x33
18-22
12-18
17-22
22-27
26-31
23x34
10-14
20-25

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.
65.

37-31
40-35
39x28
28x17
39-33
29-24
32x21
43-39
30x48
32-28
23-19

17-21
15-20
07-11
21x12
18-22
20x29
26x17
31x22
03-08
15-20
13x24

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.
60.
66.

26x17
44-39
44-39
38-32
27x18
33x24
41-36
39-33
31-27
28-23
28-23

11x33
10-15
01-06
12-17
13x22
08-12
06-11
17-21
08-12
14-19

Anais Bonnetot-Jean-Noel Fabre 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55,

32-28
41x32
50-45
35x24
37-31
22x31
38-33
30x39
42-37
22x11

17-21
14-19
01-07
20x18
10-15
19-23
06-11
18-23
31x42
14-20

02,
e8.
14.
20.
26.
32,
38.
44,
50.
56.

31-26
33-28
36-31
39-34
40-35
42-38
36-31
43-38
38x47
40-34

18-23
10-14
20-24
18-23
21-26
14-19
11-16
03-08
16-21
13-18

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

26x17
39-33
46-41
47-41
27-22
41-37
31-26
45-40
47-41
11-07

11x22
05-10
15-20
07-12
26x37
07-11
08-12
17-21
21-26
08-12

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34,
40.
46.
52.
58.

28x17
44-39
41-37
41-36
32x41
37-32
34-30
26x17
41-37
07-02

12x21
07-12
10-15
02-07
23x32
11-17
20-25
12x21
23-29
12-17

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,
47 .
53.

37-32
40-34
31-27
43-39
38x27
33-28
39-34
27-22
32-27

23-29
12-18
23-29
15-20
12-18
20-24
09-14
21-26
29x38

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.

34x23
45-40
34x23
49-43
27-21
31-27
34-29
48-42
27-21

19x37
18-23
24-30
04-10
16x27
15-20
23x34
26-31
26x17




Jean Luc Cariven -Thierry Hyenne 0-2

01. 32-28 17-22 02. 28x17 12x21 03. 37-32 07-12 04. 41-37 02-07 05. 47-41 19-23 06. 34-30 14-19
07. 30-25 19-24 08. 25x14 10x19 09. 40-34 04-10 10. 31-27 10-14 11. 33-28 15-20 12. 34-30 21-26
13. 39-33 05-10 14. 37-31 26x37 15. 42x31 10-15 16. 41-37 20-25 17. 44-40 25x34 18. 40x20 15x24
19. 43-39 12-17 20. 49-43 07-12 21. 50-44 17-22 22. 28x17 12x21 23. 48-42 23-28 24. 32x12 21x41
25. 46x37 08x17 26. 37-32 01-07 27. 45-40 24-30 28. 35x24 19x30 29. 40-35 14-19 30. 35x24 19x30
31. 33-29 09-14 32. 38-33 07-12 33. 44-40 30-35 34. 42-38 35x44 35. 39x50 13-19 36. 32-28 03-09
37. 31-27 14-20 38. 43-39 09-14 39. 27-22 16-21 40. 38-32 11-16 41. 22x11 06x17 42. 36-31 12-18
43, 31-26 18-22 44, 39-34 22-27 45. 34-30 27x38 46. 33x42 21-27 47. 50-44 16-21 48. 42-38 17-22
49, 28x17 21x12 50. 44-39 12-18 51. 39-33 19-23 52. 29-24 20x29 53. 33x24

Yoann Lebon-Alain Choquet 2-0

01. 34-29 18-23 02. 29x18 12x23 03. 40-34 07-12 04. 45-40 01-07 05. 31-27 17-21 06. 33-28 13-18
07. 39-33 09-13 08. 44-39 04-09 09. 50-45 11-17 10. 37-31 21-26 11. 27-22 18x27 12. 31x11 06x17
13. 41-37 17-21 14. 36-31 12-18 15. 31-27 08-12 16. 46-41 20-24 17. 34-30 14-20 18. 28-22 10-14
19. 22-17 24-29 20. 17x08 03x12 21. 33x24 20x29 22. 30-25 02-08 23. 39-33 19-24 24, 33-28 13-19
25. 43-39 15-20 26. 39-33 29-34 27. 40x29 23x34 28. 49-44 18-23 29. 27-22 34-39 30. 44-40 08-13
31. 33x44 12-18 32. 41-36 18x27 33. 37-31 26x37 34. 42x22 24-29 35. 47-42 05-10 36. 48-43 07-11
37. 43-39 10-15 38. 35-30 21-27 39. 22x31 29-34 40. 40x18 13x33

Bernard Bourgoin - Albert Labis 1-1 ~~
01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 03. 33-28 23x32 04. 37x28 10-14 05. 39-33 17-21 06. 44-39 14-19 o o
07. 50-44 05-10 08. 34-30 10-14 09. 30-25 18-23 10. 42-37 23x32 11. 37x28 20-24 12. 47-42 12-18 y::=?
13. 40-34 18-23 14. 42-37 23x32 15. 37x28 24-30 16. 35x24 19x30 17. 34-29 30-35 18. 44-40 35x44 .
19. 49x40 07-12 20. 41-37 21-26 21. 37-32 26x37 22. 32x41 12-17 23. 41-37 08-12 24. 37-32 17-21

25, 46-41 21-27 26. 32x21 16x27 27. 40-34 11-16 28. 41-37 02-07 29. 45-40 16-21 30. 29-23 21-26
31. 37-32 06-11 32. 32x21 26x17 33. 48-42 11-16 34. 42-37 17-21 35. 38-32 13-19 36. 43-38 07-11
37. 36-31 01-06 38. 31-27 21-26 39. 40-35 09-13 40. 34-30 14-20 41. 23x14 20x09 42. 39-34 12-18
43. 34-29 18-22 44. 27x18 13x22 45. 28x17 11x22 46. 29-23 06-11 47. 32-28 22-27 48. 23-18 11-17
49. 30-24 09-13 50. 18x09 04x13 51. 28-23 27-31 52. 23-19 31x42 53. 38x47 13-18 54. 25-20 17-22
55, 35-30 16-21 56. 30-25 21-27 57. 33-29 27-32 58. 19-14 26-31 59. 14-09 03x14 60. 20x09 32-38
61. 09-03 38-43 62. 03-26 43-48 63. 26x37 48x26 64. 24-19 22-27 65. 19-14 26-37 66. 14-09 37-05
67. 29-24




Ronde 4
Albert Labis-Joél Hyron 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.
67.

32-28
50-44
44-39
30-25
32-28
48-42
34-29
50-44
44-39
11x02
01-18
05-10

19-23 02.
18-23 8.
26x37 14.
10-15 20.
23x21 26.
11-17 32.
30-35 38.
06-11 44.
08-12 50.
37-42 56.
48-26 62.
27-38 68.

28x19
41-37
42x31
37-31
26x28
34-29
43-39
37-31
19x17
38x47
18x04
47-41

14x23
12-18
01-07
07-11
19-24
03-09
25-30
18-23
35-40
34-39
26-48
38-16

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.
63.
69.

34-29
31-27
47-42
40-34
42-37
42-37
44-40
28x19
39-34
02-19
04-10
41-36

23x34
07-12
10-14
24-30
14-20
20-25
35x44
21-26
40x20
39-43
48-26
16-38

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70,

39x30
33-28
46-41
35x24
25x14
29x20
39x50
32-28
27-21
16-11
10-05
10-05

10-14
20-24
15-20
20x40
09x20
15x24
30-35
26x37
20-24
43-48
26-21
38-15

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.
65.
71.

37-32
39-33
41-37
45x34
49-44
39-34
29-23
28-22
21-16
11-07
36-31
26-21

17-21
04-10
05-10
17-22
02-07
17-21
18x29
11-17
24-30
48-26
21-38
15-38

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.
66.
72.

44-39
37-31
31-26
28x17
37-32
31-27
33x24
22x11
17-11
07-01
31-26
36-31

14-19
21-26
11-17
11x22
07-11
24-30
12-18
16x07
30-34
26-48
38-27

Thierry Hyenne-Anais Bonnetot 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43,
49,
55.
61.

33-28
41-36
39x30
43-39
41-37
32x43
36-31
37-32
38-33
39-33
08-03

18-23 02.
20-24 08.
25x34 14,
34x43 20.
10-14 26.
13-19 32.
13-18 38.
28x37 44.
28-32 50.
32-37 56.
24-35 62.

39-33
31-26
44-40
48x39
49-44
37-32
43-38
31x42
29-23
29-23
03-20

12-18
15-20
24-29
07-12
14-19
12-18
18-22
22-28
09-13
37-41

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

44-39
47-41
33x24
42-38
44-39
46-41
38-33
42-38
33-29
35-30

07-12
10-15
20x29
04-09
19-24
08-13
16-21
21-27
31-36
25x34

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40,
46.
52.
58.

50-44
34-29
28-22
39-34
32-27
32-28
33-29
40-34
17-12
07-02

01-07
23x34
17x28
13-18
03-09
11-17
24x33
02-07
07x18
13-18

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.

31-27
40x29
32x14
34x23
39-33
27-22
28x39
34-29
23x12
23x12

20-25
18-22
09x20
18x29
20-25
18x27
19-23
17-21
36-41
41-47

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.
60.

36-31
27x18
38-32
37-31
38-32
31x11
41-37
26x17
12-07
12-08

14-20
12x34
05-10
09-13
29x38
06x17
23-28
27-31
41-46
47x24

Jean-Noel

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

32-28
30x19
40-34
44-39
41-37
33x24
21-16
40-35
16x07
20-14
31-27

Fabre-Georges Romero 1-1

17-22 02.
14x23 08.
02-08 14.
19-23 20.
21-27 26.
23-29 32.
03-08 38.
14-19 44,
12x01 50.
17-22 56.
22x31 62.

28x17
40-34
50-44
39-34
32x21
24x33
30-25
49-44
25-20
14-09
36x27

12x21
10-14
20-24
14-19
16x27
14-20
14-10
33x50
28-32
23-29
02-07

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45.
51.
57.
63.

31-26
34-30
34-30
25x14
37-32
25x23
25x14
25-20
20-14
10-05
27-21

11-17
07-12
24-29
09x20
11-16
18x47
10x28
19-24
32x49
29-34
34-40

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.

37-32
47-41
33x24
30-25
32x21
27-21
35-30
20x29
14-10
26-21
14-28

07-11
04-10
23-28
20-24
16x27
47-20
28-33
50-28
08-12
49x16
40-45

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.
47.
53.
59.
65.

41-37
30-25
32x23
34-30
46-41
41-37
30-25
35-30
29-24
09-03
28-50

01-07
13-19
18x20
10-14
27-32
20-14
05-10
13-18
18-23
12-18

06.
12,
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,
60.

34-30
44-40
39-33
37-32
38x27
37-31
45-40
30-25
24-20
03-14

19-24
08-13
12-18
08-12
24-29
15-20
10-14
06-11
01-06
16-02




Daniella Pigeon-Linda Zeggagh 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

32-28
26x17
44-39
37-31
40-34
48x39
42-37
33-28
18-12
43-39

17-21
11x31
20-24
12-17
24-30
20-25
13-19
14-20
45-50
32-37

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.

37-32
34x23
50-44
31-26
34-29
44-40
37-31
28-23
23-19
08-02

18-23
18x29
15-20
14-20
10-15
35x44
03-09
20-24
16-21
38-27

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

41-37
33x24
46-41
40-34
29-23
49x40
32-27
26-21
31-27
19-14

12-18
20x29
20-25
10-15
15-20
13-19
19-23
24-30
21x32

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

31-27
36x27
41-37
34-29
27-22
23x14
28x30
35x24
12-08

07-12
19-24
25-30
20-25
30-34
09x20
17x39
34-40
02x13

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.

37-31
39-33
47-41
29x20
39x30
40-35
34x43
21-17
19x08

01-07
24-30
07-11
15x24
25x34
20-24
25x34
11x22
50-33

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.

31-26
35x24
41-36
45-40
43-39
39-34
38-33
27x18
24-19

23-29
29x20
30-35
05-10
34x43
08-13
09-14
40-45
33-38

Bernard Bourgoin -Yoann Lebon 0-2

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43,
49,

34-29
44-39
34-30
32x01
27-22
37-31
18x07
43x16
11x50

18-23
04-09
20-25
11-17
21-26
26x37
13-18
20-25
15-20

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.

29x18
50-45
39-34
01x40
41-36
42x31
07-02
45-40
48-43

12x23
17-22
14-20
13-18
05-10
14-19
18-23
03-09
20-25

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45.
51.

40-34
28x17
31-27
40x21
38-33
31-26
02-16
40-35
43-39

08-12
12x21
01-07
26x17
06-11
07-11
24-30
36-41
46-37

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

45-40
31-26
30-24
37-32
32-28
36-31
43-39
35x04
04-13

13-18
07-12
19x28
09-13
11-17
20-24
10-14
41-46
37-32

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,

33-28
26x17
35-30
41-37
22x11
26-21
16-43
16-11

09-13
12x21
25x34
17-21
16x07
11-16
14-20
25-30

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.

39-33
36-31
40x29
46-41
28-22
22-18
33-28
39-34

02-08
21-26
23x34
10-14
08-12
16x36
23x32
30x39

Alain Choquet-Jean Luc Cariven 0-2

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.

34-30
40-34
41-36
31x11
45x34
42x31
44-40
32x43

19-23
17-22
10-15
07x16
15-20
14-20
12-18
21x41

02.
08.
14,
20,
26.
32.
38.
44,

30-25
28x17
34-30
39-33
34-29
25x14
39-34
40-34

14-19
11x22
11-17
24-29
23x34
09x20
08-12
41-46

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45.

25x14
44-39
47-41
33x24
30x39
31-27
43-39
35-30

09x20
05-10
17-21
20x29
20-24
20-25
02-08
46x40

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.

33-28
31-27
37-31
50-44
32-28
46-41
38-33
30x19

20-24
22x31
21-26
08-12
18-23
03-08
23-29
40-49

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.
47.

39-34
36x27
41-37
44-39
37-32
41-37
34x14
43-38

04-09
06-11
12-17
12-17
17-21
01-07
13-19

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.

34-30
30-25
27-21
39-34
36-31
49-44
14x23

10-14
15-20
16x27
29x40
26x37
07-12
18x38




Ronde 5
Joél Hyron-Daniella Pigeon 0-2

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.
67.

33-28
32x14
38-33
29-23
39-33
37-32
29x20
29-24
39-34
37x28
35-30
31-37

20-25
04-10
09-14
18x29
12-17
26x37
03-09
17-22
08-13
22%x33
31x22
21-26

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.
68.

39-33
37-31
43-38
33x24
34-30
32x41
20-15
37-31
34-29
31-27
30-25
37-41

14-20 083.
10x19 09.
30-35 15.
11-17 21.
25x34 27.
11-17 38.
10-14 39.
02-07 45,
24x33 51.
33-39 57.
50-33 63.
27-32 69.

44-39
41-37
42-37
37-32
40x29
40-35
35-30
25-20
38x29
20-15
46-37
41x05

10-14
11-17
01-06
07-11
21-26
18-22
08-12
14x25
21-26
39-44
33-15
22-27

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70,

31-27
37-32
47-42
46-41
44-40
28-23
30-25
15-10
42-37
15-10
48-43
05-41

20-24
24-30
14-19
13-18
35x44
22-27
12-18
09-14
07-12
44-50
16-21
17-22

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.
65.
71.

49-44
35x24
27-22
41-37
50x39
41-37
23x12
10x19
29-24
10-05
37-26
41-47

14-20
19x30
17x28
09-13
05-10
06-11
17x08
25-30
12-17
13-18
22-27
15-04

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.
66.
72.

28-22
33-29
32x14
32-28
45-40
24-20
33-29
24x35
24-20
05-46
26-31
47-38

17x28
06-11
20x09
17-21
17-21
15x24
11-17
13x24
27-32
26-31
18-22
27-32

Linda Zeggagh-Jean-Noel Fabre 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43,
49,

32-28
39-33
34-30
39-34
46-41
42x31
33x24
31-26
21-17

17-21
12-17
01-07
05-10
11-17
02-07
20x29
11-17
12x21

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.

37-32
44 -39
30-25
37-31
41-37
31-26
39-34
48-43
32-28

21-26 03.
17-22 09.
14-19 15,
26x37 21.
17-21 27.
07-11 383.
11-17 39.
17-22 45,
21x43 51.

41-37
28x17
25x14
42x31
26x17
39-33
35-30
28x17
39x48

11-17
21x12
19x10
10-15
12x21
14-20
03-08
21x12
23X32

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

31-27
33-28
49-44
47-42
50-44
30-25
30-25
43-39
34x03

17-22
19-23
10-14
04-10
20-24
08-12
17-21
15-20

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,

28x17
28x19
44-39
31-26
44-39
25x14
26x17
25x14

12x21
14x23
14-19
10-14
21-26
09x20
12x21
19x10

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.

33-28
39-33
33-28
34-30
37-31
43-39
36-31
26-21

07-12
10-14
15-20
07-11
26x37
24-29
06-11
10-15

Georges Romero-Thierry Hyenne 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

32-28
38-32
44 -39
32x41
47-41
32x21
32-28
40-34
27-22
17-12

18-23
07-12
18-22
11-17
02-08
20-24
30-35
14-19
18x27
33x31

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32,
38.
44,
50.
56.

34-29
43-38
49-43
38-32
41-36
42-37
34-29
43-39
21x32
12x03

23x34 08.
01-07 09.
14-20 15.
07-11 21.
12-17 27.
24-30 33.
35x44 39.
18-23 45,
12x21 51.

39x30
46-41
31-27
43-38
37-31
35x24
39x50
28-22
26x17

19-24
20-25
22x31
12-18
08-12
19x30
19-24
17x28
30-35

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

30x19
40-34
36x27
41-37
31-26
37-32
29x20
33x22
32-27

14x32
04-09
17-21
17-22
05-10
06-11
15x24
24-30
25-30

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.

37x28
44-40
41-36
28x17
48-43
36-31
50-44
38-33
34x25

09-14
14-19
21-26
11x31
10-14
11-16
03-08
19-24
23-29

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.

41-37
50-44
37-31
36x27
27-21
31-27
44-40
22-17
33-28

12-18
10-14
26x37
08-12
16x27
14-19
09-14
13-18
29-33




Anais Bonnetot-Alain Choquet 2-0

01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 083.
07. 40x29 18-23 08. 29x18 12x23 09.
13. 44-40 14-19 14. 33-29 07-12 15.
19. 42-38 11-17 20. 47-42 06-11 21.
25. 41-37 24x33 26. 35x04 18-22 27.
31. 45-40 03-09 32. 37-32 09-14 33.
37. 28x17 07-12 38. 17x08 19-24 39.

43. 21-17 13-19

37-32
45-40
39-33
49-43
04x27
43-38
08x30

17-21
13-18
01-07
10-14
20-25
33-39
25x45

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.

31-26
50-45
46-41
32-28
38x29
32-28
44-40

21-27
09-13
19-24
23x32
12-18
14-19
45x34

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,

32x21
41-37
38-32
37x28
27%X20
38-33
48-43

16x27
04-09
27x38
13-19
15x33
11-17
02-08

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,

34-29
40-34
43Xx32
28-22
40-35
33x44
26-21

23x34
10-14
05-10
17x30
08-13
17-22
08-13

Jean Luc Cariven-Bernard Bourgoin 1-1

01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 083.
07. 28x17 11x31 08. 36x27 06-11 09.
13. 34-30 02-07 14. 30-25 20-24 15.
19. 45x34 17-22 20. 34-30 22x31 21.
25, 39-33 11-17 26. 33-28 17-22 27.
31. 49-44 10-14 32. 44-39 08-12 33.
37. 31-26 11-17 38. 48-42 17-21 39.
43. 34-29 23x34 44. 27-21 16x27 45.
49, 17-12 34-40 50. 12-08 40-44 51.

37-32
46-41
41-36
36x27
28x17
39-33
26x17
32x23
33-29

10-14
11-17
14-20
11-17
12x21
03-08
12x21
24-30
35-40

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

41-37
39-33
25x14
47-41
44-39
43-39
42-37
35x24
08-02

14-19
04-09
09x20
17-22
15-20
21-26
08-12
19x30
40-45

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.

31-27
44 -39
40-34
41-36
39-33
37-31
39-34
23-18
37-31

09-14
01-06
24-29
22x31
20-24
26x37
21-26
13x22
26x37

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,

33-28
50-44
33x24
36x27
33-28
42x31
30-25
28x17
38-32

17-22
07-11
20x40
07-11
05-10
06-11
12-17
30-35
37x28

Yoann Lebon-Albert Labis 2-0

01. 34-29 17-21 02. 31-26 19-23 083.
07. 40-34 20-25 08. 29x20 25x14 09.
13. 36-31 01-07 14. 46-41 21-26 15.
19. 40-35 10-15 20. 34-30 12-18 21.
25. 44-40 04-09 26. 27-22 18x27 27.
31. 31-27 08-13 32. 47-42 24-29 33.
37. 30-25 09-14 38. 42-37 15-20 39.

43. 28x19

26x17
44-40
41-36
33-28
37-31
33x24
43-39

23x34
14-19
18-22
18-23
26x37
14-20
20-24

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.

40x29
32-28
28x17
39-33
42x22
25x14
34-30

12x21
10-14
12x21
20-24
11-17
09x29
02-08

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,

45-40
37-32
35-30
31-27
22x11
40-34
39-33

14-19
05-10
07-12
13-18

06.
12,
18.
24,

06x1730.
29x4036.

14-20

42.

50-45
41-37
30-25
49-44

19-24
07-12
15-20
09-13

36-31 13-18
45x34 03-09

25x14

19x10




Ronde 6

Albert Labis-Daniella Pigeon 0-2

01. 32-28 20-25 02. 37-32 14-20 03. 41-37 10-14 04. 46-41 17-21 05. 31-27 21-26 06. 34-30 25x34
07. 39x30 04-10 08. 30-25 18-22 09. 28x17 11x31 10. 36x27 19-23 11. 44-39 20-24 12. 41-36 14-20
13. 25x14 10x19 14. 33-28 12-18 15. 39-33 07-12 16. 37-31 26x37 17. 42x31 01-07 18. 47-42 07-11
19. 40-34 11-17 20. 34-30 17-21 21. 31-26 12-17 22. 50-44 17-22 23. 26x17 22x11 24. 44-39 05-10
25. 49-44 10-14 26. 44-40 08-12 27. 42-37 02-08 28. 30-25 11-17 29. 39-34 17-22 30. 28x17 12x21
31. 34-29 23x34 32. 40x20 15x24 33. 33-28 18-23 34. 43-39 08-12 35. 45-40 21-26 36. 28-22 12-17
37. 22x11 16x07 38. 39-33 14-20 39. 25x14 09x20 40. 48-43 20-25 41. 33-28 03-08 42. 43-39 07-11
43. 36-31 24-30 44. 35x24 19x30 45. 28x19 13x24 46. 38-33 08-13 47. 32-28 30-35 48. 33-29 35x22
49. 27x09 24x33 50. 31-27 33-39 51. 27-22 39-44 52. 09-04 11-16 53. 04-10 44-50 54. 22-18 50-17
55. 18-13 17-03 56. 37-32 25-30 57. 32-28 30-35 58. 28-23 35-40 59. 23-18 40-45 60. 18-12 03x21
61. 13-09 21-27 62. 09-03 45-50 63. 10-46 27-22 64. 03-25 22-18 65. 25-48 18-31 66. 46-05 50-33
67. 48-25 06-11 68. 05-46 11-17 69. 46-05 17-21 70. 05-46 21-27 71. 46-05 33-42 72. 25-03 42-48
73. 03-25 48-42 74, 25-03 42-48

Thierry Hyenne-Linda Zeggagh 1-1

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 34-29 23x34 03. 39x30 12-18 04. 37-32 19-23 05. 28x19 14x23 06. 41-37 10-14
07. 44-39 07-12 08. 46-41 01-07 09. 50-44 13-19 10. 32-28 23x32 11. 37x28 08-13 12. 42-37 02-08
13. 47-42 20-24 14. 40-34 18-23 15. 44-40 23x32 16. 37x28 17-21 17. 41-37 21-26 18. 28-23 19x28
19. 30x10 05x14 20. 33x22 14-19 21. 31-27 12-18 22. 37-31 26x37 23. 42x31 07-12 24. 31-26 11-17
25. 22x11 06x17 26. 39-33 09-14 27. 34-30 19-23 28. 30-25 14-19 29. 33-29 23x34 30. 40x29 19-24
31. 29x20 15x24 32. 45-40 18-23 33. 40-34 13-19 34. 38-32 03-09 35. 43-38 09-13 36. 34-30 23-29
37. 27-21 16x27 38. 32x21 13-18 39. 21-16 08-13 40. 36-31 18-22 41. 31-27 22x31 42. 26x37 13-18
43. 48-43 18-22 44. 38-33 29x38 45. 43x32 04-09 46. 37-31 09-13 47. 31-26 13-18 48. 32-27 22x31
49. 26x37 18-22 50. 37-31 12-18 51. 49-43 18-23 52. 25-20 24x15 53. 30-24 19x30 54. 35x24 22-28
55. 43-38 17-22 56. 24-19 23x14 57. 16-11 14-19 58. 11-07 19-24 59. 07-01 24-30 60. 01-45 15-20
61. 45-29 30-35 62. 29x15 35-40 63. 15-10 40-44 64. 10x32 44-50

Jean-Noel Fabre-Joél Hyron 2-0

01. 32-28 20-25 02. 37-32 14-20 03. 41-37 10-14 04. 34-30 25x34 05. 39x30 17-21 06. 31-27 20-24
07. 44-39 18-23 08. 50-44 12-18 09. 30-25 14-20 10. 25x14 09x20 11. 40-34 07-12 12. 34-30 05-10
13. 37-31 10-14 14. 46-41 21-26 15. 41-37 04-09 16. 30-25 12-17 17. 44-40 17-22 18. 28x17 11x22
19. 49-44 24-29 20. 33x24 20x29 21. 39-33 14-20 22. 33x24 20x29 23. 44-39 02-07 24. 39-33 19-24
25. 33-28 22x33 26. 40-34 29x40 27. 38x20 15x24 28. 35x44 07-12 29. 44-40 09-14 30. 42-38 13-19
31. 38-33 12-17 32. 33-28 17-21 33. 47-42 01-07 34. 42-38 07-11 35. 43-39 08-13 36. 27-22 18x27
37. 31x22 11-17 38. 22x11 06x17 39. 37-31 26x37 40. 32x41 23x34 41. 40x18 17-22 42. 18x27 21x32
43, 41-37 32x41 44. 36x47 19-24 45. 48-43 16-21 46. 43-39 21-27 47. 45-40 03-09 48. 40-35 09-14
49. 39-34 27-32 50. 47-42 14-19 51. 34-30 24-29 52. 30-24 19x30 53. 25x23




Yoann Lebon-Jean Luc Cariven 2-0

01. 34-29 20-25 02. 40-34 14-20 03. 45-40 19-24 04. 50-45 10-14 05. 32-28 17-22 06. 28x17 11x22
07. 37-32 22-27 08. 31x22 18x27 09. 32x21 16x27 10. 42-37 06-11 11. 38-32 27x38 12. 33x42 24x33
13. 39x28 14-19 14. 44-39 12-18 15. 39-33 07-12 16. 42-38 01-06 17. 36-31 02-07 18. 31-27 11-17
19. 41-36 07-11 20. 37-32 05-10 21. 43-39 11-16 22. 28-22 17x37 23. 27-22 18x27 24. 38-32 27x29
25. 34x05 37-42 26. 47x38 12-17 27. 05-37 20-24 28. 37-42 17-21 29. 40-34 21-26 30. 42-47 15-20
31. 49-43 06-11 32. 34-30 25x34

Bernard Bourgoin -Anais Bonnetot 0-2 7~
01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 03. 37-32 10-14 04. 41-37 05-10 05. 47-41 14-19 06. 34-29 23x34 A
07. 39x30 10-14 08. 44-39 17-22 09. 30-25 11-17 10. 50-44 06-11 11. 40-34 01-06 12. 34-30 18-23 y::n?
13. 33-29 23x34 14. 32-28 22x33 15. 38x40 12-18 16. 43-38 07-12 17. 49-43 18-22 18. 37-32 13-18 -
19. 41-37 09-13 20. 46-41 22-27 21. 31x22 18x27 22. 32x21 16x27 23. 39-33 11-16 24. 44-39 17-21

25. 33-29 12-18 26. 39-33 04-09 27. 30-24 19x30 28. 35x24 02-07 29. 40-35 08-12 30. 35-30 06-11
31. 45-40 11-17 32. 40-35 18-22 33. 37-32 21-26 34. 32x21 16x27 35. 24-19 14x34 36. 30x39 09-14
37. 41-37 07-11 38. 37-31 26x37 39. 42x31 12-18 40. 39-34 13-19 41. 48-42 18-23 42. 31-26 03-08
43. 34-30 11-16 44. 30-24 19x30 45. 25x34 14-19 46. 34-30 20-24 47. 30-25 15-20 48. 25x14 19x10
49, 36-31 27x36 50. 33-28 23x32 51. 38x18 36-41 52. 43-39 41-46 53. 42-38 10-14 54. 38-33 14-20
55. 39-34 20-25 56. 34-29 46-41 57. 29x20 25x14 58. 35-30 14-20 59. 33-29 41-28 60. 30-24 20-25
61. 24-19 28x14 62. 29-24 14-28

Alain Choquet-G orges Romero 2-0

01. 33-28 17-22 02. 28x17 12x21 03. 38-33 19-23 04. 33-28 14-19 05. 31-27 10-14 06. 34-30 07-12 ~
07. 43-38 11-17 08. 30-25 21-26 09. 40-34 17-22 10. 28x17 12x21 11. 39-33 08-12 12. 33-28 20-24 |
13. 34-30 14-20 14. 25x14 09x20 15. 44-40 04-09 16. 49-44 01-07 17. 30-25 02-08 18. 25x14 09x20 y

19. 44-39 05-10 20. 27-22 18x27 21. 38-33 27x29 22. 39-34 23x32 23. 34x05 06-11 24. 37x28 13-19
25, 05x23 24-30 26. 35x24 20x18 27. 36-31 26x37 28. 41x32 11-17 29. 42-38 03-09 30. 40-34 08-13
31. 45-40 13-19 32. 50-45 09-14 33. 47-42 14-20 34. 46-41 20-24 35. 42-37 21-27 36. 32x21 17x26
37. 40-35 15-20 38. 38-32 18-23 39. 41-36 12-17 40. 36-31 16-21 41. 48-43 17-22 42. 28x17 21x12
43. 43-39 12-17 44. 39-33 20-25 45. 31-27 07-12 46. 33-28 12-18 47. 45-40 24-29 48. 37-31 26x37
49. 32x41 23x21 50. 34x14 21-27 51. 41-37 18-22 52. 14-09 27-32 53. 37x28 22x33




Ronde 7
Daniella Pigeon-Jean-Noel

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

31-26
47-41
34-30
31-27
41-36
40-34
43-39
43-39
36-31
40-34
10-05

19-23
07-12
07-12
07-11
20-25
24-29
09-14
14-19
03-09
18-23
19-24

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

37-31
33-28
50-44
44-40
40-34
33x24
48-43
38-32
38-33
22-17
31-27

Fabre
14-19
21-26
21-27
14-20
14-20
20x40
24-29
12-17
09-14
21x12
39-44

1-1
03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.
63.

41-37
39-33
32x21
25x14
34-29
45x34
33x24
27-22
33-28
34-29
05-10

10-14
01-07
26x17
09x20
25x34
17-22
23-28
17x28
23-29
24x22
44-50

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.

34-30
44-39
37-32
39-33
29x40
28x17
32x23
33x22
39-34
27%X20
10-15

20-24
11-17
17-21
04-09
11-17
21x12
18x20
06-11
29x40
23-29
26-31

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.

30-25
40-34
41-37
36-31
49-44
34-30
30-25
42-38
35x44
20-15

17-21
17-22
21-26
05-10
17-21
15-20
20-24
16-21
08-12
29-34

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.

26x17
28x17
33-28
46-41
44-39
39-33
39-33
31-27
44-40
15-10

12x21
12x21
02-07
10-14
12-17
20-24
19-23
11-16
12-18
34-39

Joél Hyron-Thierry Hyenne

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.

31-26
41-36
27x18
41x32
44-40
38-32

17-21
10-14
13x22
07-11
17-22
13-18

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.

26x17
31-27
43-38
46-41
28x17
32-27

0-2

12x21
05-10
09-13
22-27
12x21
09-13

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.

36-31
50-44
49-43
32x21
29-24
39-34

07-12
11-17
13-18
17X26
20x29
14-19

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.

33-28
28-23
32-28
41-37
34x12
43-38

01-07
19x28
08-13
02-08
08x17
10-14

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,

39-33
33x11
37-31
34-29
33-28

20-25
06x17
21-26
11-17
17-22

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.

44-39
38-33
47-41
40-34
28x17

14-20
18-22
26Xx37
04-09
21x12

Linda Zeggagh-Alain
02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

32-28
28x19
50-44
37-32
31-26
26x37
46Xx37
24-19
43x32
17-12

19-23
14x23
01-07
07-11
12-17
11-17
09-14
13x42
46x17
25-30

Choquet 1-1

28x19
32x21
39-34
32x21
41-37
37-32
40-35
22x04
39-33
34x25

14x23
16x27
20-25
16x27
27-31
17-22
14-19
41-46
17x30
35-40

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

37-32
31x22
33-29
42-37
36x27
35-30
45-40
04-09
35x33
12-07

17-21
18x27
14-20
02-07
22x31
22-27
03-09
42-47
25-30
40-44

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34,
40.
46.
52.
58.

41-37
39-33
38-33
44 -39
37-32
32x21
37-32
30-24
27-21
07-01

10-14
12-18
11-17
17-22
31-36
16x27
36-41
20x29
30-35

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,
47,
53.

47-41
44-39
43-38
48-42
32-27
42-37
32-27
09-04
40-34

04-10
10-14
06-11
11-16
17-22
36-41
23-28
08-13
15-20

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.

33-28
34-30
49-43
37-31
30-24
37-31
33x22
04x22
21-17

21-27
07-12
11-16
07-11
22x31
27x36
19-23
47-38
20-25




Georges Romero-Bernard Bourgoin 0-2

01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 03. 37-32 10-14 04. 34-30 04-10 05. 41-37 20-25 06. 46-41 25x34
07. 39x30 14-19 08. 44-39 10-14 09. 50-44 14-20 10. 33-28 17-22 11. 28x17 12x21 12. 30-25 21-26
13. 25x14 19x10 14. 31-27 10-14 15. 35-30 07-12 16. 39-33 01-07 17. 36-31 05-10 18. 41-36 11-17
19. 27-21 16x27 20. 31x11 07x16 21. 47-41 06-11 22. 44-39 11-17 23. 40-35 14-19 24. 49-44 10-14

25. 45-40 14-20 26. 30-25 20-24 27.
31. 36-31 20-25 32. 43-39 08-12 33.
37. 39x30 09-14 38. 30-25 14-20 39.
43. 30-25 08-13 44. 25x14 19x10 45.
49, 35-30 17-22 50. 30-24 19x39 51.
55. 08-03 20-25 56. 37-32 26x28 57.
61. 12-08 38-42 62. 31-27

33-28
41-36
25x14
43-39
42-38
03x26

17-22
02-08
19x10
10-14
23x34
45-50

28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.

28x17
48-43
44-39
39-34
38-33
26-08

12x21
12-17
10-14
13-19
39x28
22-27

29,
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.

39-33
40-34
39-34
33-29
32x12
08-12

15-20
03-09
13-19
24x33
34-40
27-32

30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.

25x14
34-30
34-30
38x29
12-08
36-31

09x20
25x34
14-20
14-20
40-45
32-38

Anais Bonnetot-Yoann Lebon 2-0

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 34-29 23x32 03.
07. 41-37 14-20 08. 29-24 19x30 09.
13. 38-33 14-20 14. 42-38 20x29 15.
19. 26x37 07-12 20. 40-34 10-14 21.
25. 32x23 13-19 26. 23x14 09x40 27.
31. 39-34 08-13 32. 50-45 13-19 33.
37. 49-44 18-23 38. 28-22 23-29 39.
43, 44-40 21-27 44. 40x20 27x36 45.
49. 10-04 41-46 50. 04-18 46-41 51.

37x28
35x24
33x24
45-40
44x35
37-32
33-28
20-15
18-34

12-18
20x29
05-10
14-19
12-18
03-08
29-34
26-31
19-24

04.

10.

16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

41-37 07-12 05.

33x24 17-22 11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.

47-42
40-35
33-28
42-37
48-43
37x26
32-27

12-17
19x30
15-20
08-12
21-26
36-41
41x40

37-32 01-07 06.
28x17 11x22 12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,

37-32
35x24
38-33
34-29
36-31
15-10
45x34

17-21
18-23
04-10
20-24
16-21
12-17
08-13

46-41

20-25

32-27 10-14

31-26
39-33
43-39
29x20
43-38
22x11
38-33

22x31
23-28
10-15
15x24
02-08
06x17

i)

<y
-

a;‘.t

Jean Luc Cariven-Albert Labis 0-2

01. 33-29 20-25 02. 39-33 14-20 03.
07. 34-30 25x23 08. 31-27 21x32 09.
13. 35x24 18-23 14. 33-29 23x34 15.
19. 46-41 14-20 20. 39-33 20x29 21.
25. 44-40 04-09 26. 38-33 09-13 27.
31. 32-28 16-21 32. 45-40 21-26 33.
37. 43-38 20-25 38. 40-34 14-20 39.

44-39
37x30
39x30
33x24
47-41
37-32
37-31

19-24
20-25
05-10
09-14
03-09
17-21
06-11

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.

50-44
41-37
43-39
43-39
42-38
41-37
31-26

10-14
25x34
10-14
11-17
02-08
21-27
11-16

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.

32-28
40x29
49-43
41-37
40-35
32x21
28-23

17-22
14-19
07-12
13-19
12-18
26x17
18x40

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.

28x17
29-24
37-32
24x13
48-43
38-32
35x44

12x21
19x30
01-07
08x19
08-12
15-20
25x43




Ronde 8

Albert Labis-Jean-Noel Fabre 1-1

01. 32-28 17-21 02. 37-32 21-26 03. 32-27 26x37 04. 41x32 18-23 05. 46-41 11-17 06. 41-37 17-21
07. 34-30 20-24 08. 40-34 12-18 09. 44-40 07-12 10. 30-25 21-26 11. 34-30 15-20 12. 39-34 01-07
13. 34-29 23x34 14. 30x39 18-23 15. 40-34 12-18 16. 34-30 10-15 17. 37-31 26x37 18. 42x31 24-29
19. 33x24 20x29 20. 39-33 14-20 21. 25x14 09x20 22. 33x24 20x29 23. 50-44 04-09 24. 44-40 05-10
25. 47-42 07-12 26. 30-25 10-14 27. 40-34 29x40 28. 35x44 02-07 29. 43-39 15-20 30. 48-43 07-11
31. 44-40 11-17 32. 27-22 18x27 33. 31x11 06x17 34, 36-31 17-21 35. 31-27 12-18 36. 39-33 20-24
37. 43-39 08-12 38. 39-34 14-20 39. 25x14 09%x20 40. 42-37 03-08 41. 34-29 23x34 42. 40x29 20-25
43, 29Xx20 25x14 44, 45-40 14-20 45. 49-44 20-24 46. 40-34 18-23 47. 44-39 12-18 48. 28-22 21-26
49, 22-17 08-12 50. 17x08 13x02 51. 34-30 24x35 52. 37-31 26x28 53. 33x24

Thierry Hyenne-Daniella Pigeon 1-1

01. 33-28 20-25 02. 39-33 14-20 03. 44-39 10-14 04. 31-27 17-21 05. 27-22 18x27 06. 28-23 19x28
07. 33x31 21-26 08. 50-44 12-18 09. 38-33 07-12 10. 42-38 14-19 11. 47-42 11-17 12. 34-30 25x34
13. 39x30 01-07 14. 44-39 07-11 15. 30-25 09-14 16. 39-34 04-10 17. 43-39 17-21 18. 49-43 12-17
19. 32-27 21x32 20. 37x28 26x37 21. 41x32 19-23 22. 28x19 14x23 23. 25x14 10x19 24. 46-41 02-07
25. 41-37 07-12 26. 34-29 23x34 27. 40x29 05-10 28. 35-30 17-21 29. 30-24 19x30 30. 29-23 18x29
31. 33x35 10-14 32. 38-33 12-18 33. 42-38 21-26 34. 33-28 16-21 35. 37-31 26x37 36. 32x41 21-26
37. 39-33 11-16 38. 35-30 06-11 39. 30-24 11-17 40. 48-42 17-21 41. 42-37 18-22 42. 28x17 21x12
43. 45-40 12-17 44. 43-39 08-12 45. 39-34 12-18 46. 34-29 17-22 47. 38-32 14-20 48. 32-28 16-21
49. 28x17 21x12 50. 33-28 03-08 51. 37-32 12-17 52. 32-27 08-12 53. 41-37 17-21 54. 27x16 12-17
55. 37-32 18-22 56. 16-11 22x33 57. 11x22 33-39 58. 40-34 39x19 59. 22-17 13-18 60. 17-11 19-24
61. 11-07 24x33 62. 07-01

Jean Luc Cariven-Anais Bonnetot 0-2

01. 33-29 19-23 02. 35-30 20-25 03. 38-33 14-19 04. 40-35 10-14 05. 45-40 14-20 06. 50-45 20-24
07. 29x20 25x14 08. 33-29 17-22 09. 31-27 22x31 10. 36x27 11-17 11. 30-24 19x30 12. 35x24 14-20
13. 43-38 06-11 14. 38-33 05-10 15. 48-43 01-06 16. 41-36 17-21 17. 40-35 21-26 18. 35-30 26-31
19. 37x26 13-19 20. 24x22 12-17 21. 29x18 17x48 22. 36-31 11-17 23. 47-42 48x37 24. 31x42 17-21
25, 26x17 08-12 26. 17x08 02x31 27. 46-41 16-21 28. 41-36 21-27 29. 43-38 27-32 30. 38x27 31x22
31. 30-25 10-14 32. 42-37 09-13 33. 37-32 04-09 34. 34-30 13-18 35. 33-29 06-11 36. 30-24 11-16
37. 32-28 22x33 38. 39%x28 07-12 39. 49-43 12-17 40. 45-40 09-13 41. 28-23 16-21 42. 23x12 17x08
43, 36-31 08-12 44. 43-38 03-08 45. 44-39 12-17 46. 31-26 21-27 47. 39-33 17-22 48. 40-34 08-12
49, 38-32 27x38 50. 33x42 12-17 51. 42-38 22-28 52. 34-30




Yoann Lebon-Georges Romero 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,

34-29
50-45
37-32
40-34
49-44
31-27
30x39
31-27
32x03

19-24
06-11
12-18
14-19
17-21
21-26
08-12
17-22
23x41

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.

40-34
41-37
41-37
34-30
26x17
43-39
39-34
28x17
33-29

14-19
01-06
09-13
20-25
12x21
18-23
11-17
21x12
24x42

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.

45-40
46-41
40-34
29x20
42-37
39-33
22x11
33-28
48x46

19-23
18-22
14-19
25x14
02-07
15-20
06x17
12-17

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.

32-28
34-30
44-40
30-25
44-40
40-34
34-30
38-33

23x32
13-18
10-14
15-20
07-12
12-17
13-18
09-13

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,

37x28
30x19
37-31
39-34
47-42
27-22
45-40
42-38

16-21
18-23
07-12
05-10
10-15
17-21
18-23
03-08

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.

31-26
29x27
34-29
34-30
33-28
34-29
36-31
27-22

11-16
21x14
19-24
20-24
04-09
23x34
12-18
18x27

Bernard Bourgoin -Linda Zeggagh

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,

32-28
45-40
31-27
36x27
31-26
34-30
45-40
27x20
38-33

18-23
08-13
17-21
14-20
05-10
20-25
03-08
16x36
49x29

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.

38-32
50-45
49-44
30-25
26x17
31-26
40-34
20-15
15x33

20-24
12-18
12-18
06-11
12x21
25x34
29x40
36-41

1-1
03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,

34-29
40-34
36-31
25x14
36-31
39x30
35x44
15-10

23x34
07-12
01-07
09x20
21-26
14-20
15-20
41-46

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40,
46.

40x20
34-29
41-36
46-41
44-40
30-25
26-21
10-04

15x24
23x34
07-12
04-09
26x37
09-14
20-24
19-24

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,

42-38
39x30
31-26
41-36
42x31
48-42
42-37
28x30

13-18
18-23
10-15
11-17
10-14
24-29
24-29
46x49

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.

47-42
44-39
26x17
37-31
40-34
33x24
37-31
04-15

18-23
02-08
11x31
17-21
08-12
20x29
18-22
29-34

i)

|t

Alain Choquet-Joél

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

33-28
33-28
44-40
33-28
33x24
41-36
32x41
31-26
48x39
17x08
20-14

19-23
02-08
14-20
17-21
20x29
20-25
23%x32
06-11
18-23
03x12
36-41

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32,
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

Hyron 1-1

28x19
30-25
25x14
43-38
40-34
47-42
38x16
16x07
26-21
44-40
14-09

14x23
17-22
09x20
21-26
29x40
09-14
24-29
12x01
23-28
12-17
41-47

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.
63.

39-33
28x17
41-36
36-31
45x34
27-22
34x23
37-31
42-38
40-34
09-03

10-14
11x31
05-10
11-17
08-12
18x27
25x34
14-19
01-07
17-21

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34,
40.
46.
52.
58.

44-39
36x27
46-41
49-43
38-33
31x22
42-38
38-32
21-17
34-30

13-19
12-17
10-14
17-22
14-20
12-17
19x28
28x37
24-29
21-26

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.

31-27
40-34
34-30
28x17
42-38
22x11
41-37
31x42
39-34
30-24

08-13
07-12
01-06
12x21
20-24
16x07
07-12
19-24
29x40
26-31

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54.
60.

34-30
50-44
38-33
39-33
33-28
37-31
36-31
43-39
35x44
24-20

20-24
06-11
04-09
24-29
15-20
26Xx37
13-18
34x43
07-12
31-36

s




Ronde 9
Jean-Noel

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.

32-28
37-32
34-30
38-33
32-28
36-31
43-39
42x31
39-34
23x12
31-27

Fabre-Thierry Hyenne 0-2

18-23
13-18
25x34
19-23
09-13
14-20
20-25
14-19
06-11
17x08
44-50

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.

34-29
44-40
39x30
28x19
49-44
37-32
40-34
35x24
42-37
29-23
27-21

23x34 083.
09-13 09.
17-22 15.
13x24 21.
14-19 27.
18-23 38.
11-17 39.
19x30 45.
17-21 51.
08-13 57.

50-11

40x29
46-41
28x17
30x19
44-40
30-24
32-28
33-29
37-32
32-28

19-23
04-09
12x21
18-22
10-14
20x29
08-13
03-09
11-17
21-27

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.

29x18
41-37
44-39
27x18
40-34
33x24
38-33
48-42
32-28
34-29

12x32
20-25
07-12
12x14
20-25
19x30
21-26
09-14
21x32
27-32

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.

37x28
50-44
33-28
42-38
34-30
28x19
34-29
31-27
28x37
28x37

07-12
14-19
14-20
07-12
25x34
13x24
26x37
14-20
16-21
35-40

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.

41-37
40-34
31-27
47-42
39x30
45-40
29x20
28-23
37-32
37-31

01-07
10-14
02-07
05-10
12-18
15-20
25x14
30-35
13-18
40-44

Daniella Pigeon-Alain Choquet 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43,
49,
55.
61.
67.
73.
79.

31-26
37-32
33x24
24-20
41-37
30-24
35-30
29x20
33-29
33-29
20-14
14x41
46-32
46-23

17-21
19-23
17-21
15x24
10-15
25-30
21-26
18-23
27-31
22-27
37-42
36x47
15-24

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.
68.
74.

26x17
28x19
34-30
30x28
34-30
34x25
48-42
42-37
29-24
19-14
14-10
46-41
32x16

12x21 03.
14x23 09,
11-16 15.
08-13 21.
14-20 27.
14-20 33,
17-21 39,
11-16 45.
31x33 51.
09-13 57.
23-29 63.
47x36 69.
24-02 75.

34-29
41-37
37-31
39-33
28-23
25x14
34-29
49-44
24-19
20-15
24x33
10-05
05-23

08-12
21-27
07-11
10-14
19x28
09x18
21-27
06-11
28-32
13-18
42-47
48-42
02-35

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70.
76.

40-34
32x21
31x22
44-39
32x23
45-40
32x21
44-40
30-24
24-20
09-03
05-46
16-49

11-17
16x27
18x27
18-22
04-10
27-31
16x27
11-17
33-38
32-37
47x29
42-24
35-13

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.
65.
71.
77.

45-40
50-45
42-37
47-41
37-32
36x27
30-24
40-34
43-39
29-24
03-20
15-10
49-35

06-11
01-06
12-17
13-19
10-14
22x31
03-09
17-22
38-42
18-23
29-23
24-15
13-04

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,
60.
66.
72.
78.

32-28
29-24
37-32
40-34
39-34
40-34
24-20
34-30
39-33
14-09
20-14
10-05
23-46

02-08
20x29
13-18
05-10
20-25
31-36
15x24
23-28
42-48
16-21
23-37
27-31
04-09

Joél Hyron-Bernard

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.
61.
67.
73.

31-26
44-39
37x28
40x29
41-37
42x31
31-27
30-25
42-37
26x37
10-04
48-34
34-25

17-21
19-23
26x37
05-10
12-18
16-21
09-14
23-29
13-18
16-21
41-46
19-24
36-41

02,
08.
14.
20.
26.
32,
38.
44,
50.
56.
62.
68.
74.

Bourgoin 1-1

26x17
40-34
41x32
49-44
35-30
32-27
34-30
39-34
44-40
37-32
04-22
34-18
25-34

12x21 03.
01-07 09.
04-10 15.
19-23 21.
07-12 27.
21x32 33.
12-17 39.
29x40 45,
19-23 51.
18-22 57.
23-29 63.
24-30 69.
05-10 75.

34-30
45-40
50-45
29x18
30-25
28x37
48-42
35x44
37-32
35-30
22-50
18-29
34-18

20-25
11-17
18-23
12x23
10-14
15-20
08-12
18-23
14-19
24x35
29-34
26-31
41-46

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34,
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70.

36-31
47-41
28x19
44-40
37-31
25x14
36-31
32-27
38-33
25-20
43-39
29-18

25x34
14-20
14x23
07-12
14-19
09x20
17-22
06-11
29x38
22-28
34x43
31-36

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47.
53.
59.
65.
71.

39x30
30-25
25x14
39-34
40-35
43-39
31-26
37-31
32x43
20-15
45-40
18-29

21-26
10-14
10x19
02-07
21-26
20-24
22x31
11-16
17-22
28x37
35x44
30-35

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.
66.
72.

41-36
32-28
34-29
46-41
33-28
37-32
26x37
31-26
40-35
15-10
50x48
29-34

07-12
23x32
23x34
17-21
26X37
03-09
12-17
23-29
22x31
37-41
21-26
46-05

i)

i1




Linda Zeggagh-Yoann Lebon 2-0

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 38-32 20-24 03. 31-27 17-21 04. 34-30 12-18 05. 43-38 07-12 06. 37-31 21-26
07. 41-37 12-17 08. 49-43 08-12 09. 40-34 17-21 10. 44-40 12-17 11. 27-22 18x27 12. 31x22 21-27
13. 32x12 23x41 14. 46x37 02-07 15. 33-28 07x27 16. 28-23 19x28 17. 30x08 03x12 18. 37-31 26x37
19. 42x33 09-13 20. 33-28 14-19 21. 38-32 10-14 22. 47-42 05-10 23. 42-37 04-09 24. 36-31 01-07
25. 31-27 15-20 26. 48-42 13-18 27. 43-38 09-13 28. 39-33 10-15 29. 34-30 11-17 30. 50-44 20-24
31. 44-39 18-23 32. 30-25 17-21 33. 40-34 07-11 34. 34-30 12-18 35. 39-34 21-26 36. 34-29 23x34
37. 30x39 18-23 38. 45-40 11-17 39. 40-34 17-21 40. 27-22 06-11 41. 35-30 24x35 42. 33-29 14-20
43, 29x09 21-27 44. 25x23 27x40 45. 09-04 40-45 46. 04-22

Georges Romero-Jean Luc Cariven 2-0 £
Q1. 35-30 20-25 02. 32-28 19-23 03. 28x19 13x35

Anais Bonnetot-Albert Labis 2-0

01. 32-28 17-21 02. 31-26 19-23 03. 28x19 14x23 04. 26x17 12x21 05. 37-32 10-14 06. 34-30 21-26
07. 41-37 07-12 08. 30-25 14-19 09. 25x14 09x20 10. 40-34 05-10 11. 45-40 10-14 12. 50-45 04-09
13. 46-41 11-17 14. 34-30 20-24 15. 30-25 17-21 16. 33-28 21-27 17. 32x21 26x17 18. 39-33 23x32
19. 37x28 01-07 20. 44-39 18-23 21. 42-37 23x32 22. 37x28 12-18 23. 38-32 08-12 24. 43-38 18-23
25, 41-37 13-18 6. 39-34 02-08 27. 47-42 07-11 28. 49-43 08-13 29. 34-29 23x34 30. 40x20 15x24
31. 45-40 18-23 32. 40-34 14-20 33. 25x14 09x20 34. 37-31 20-25 35. 43-39 12-18 36. 48-43 03-09
37. 34-30 25x34 38. 39x30 23-29 39. 42-37 17-22 40. 28x17 11x22 41. 32-28 22-27 42. 31x22 18x27
43, 37-31 19-23 44, 30x08 23x32 45. 33x24




Ronde 10
Albert Labis-Thierry Hyenne 1-1

01.
07.
13.
19.
25,
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

32-28
34-30
49-43
32-27
43-38
42-37
42-37
21x12
44-39
32-27

17-22
09-13
07-11
22x31
20-25
17-22
35x44
18x07
14-20
43-48

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.

28x17
30-25
39-33
36x27
39-33
37-32
39x50
38-32
39-33
28-23

12x21
04-09
11-17
12-17
08-12
03-08
08-12
06-11
20-24
19x28

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45,
51.
57.

37-32
31-26
44 -39
41-36
44-39
31-26
43-39
33-29
27-22
18-13

07-12
20-24
02-07
17-21
24-30
22x31
05-10
24x33
24-30

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

41-37
26x17
50-44
37-31
35x24
36x27
27-21
39x28
22x11

01-07
11x33
07-11
21x32
19x30
20-24
16x27
11-17
16x07

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.

46-41
38x20
33-28
38x27
40-34
47-42
32x21
37-31
33-29

18-23
15x24
17-22
14-20
15-20
13-19
10-14
07-11
30x39

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.

33-28
43-38
28x17
25x14
48-43
45-40
50-44
31-27
29x18

13-18
10-15
11x22
09x20
12-17
30-35
12-17
11-16
39-43

Anais Bonnetot-Georges Romero 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.

32-28
37-32
37-32
34-29
47-42
34-30
17-12

18-23
07-11
20-25
10-15
09-14
25x34
08x17

02.
08.
14.
20.
26.
32.
38.

34-29
46-41
29x20
39-34
49-44
40x27
27-22

23x32
11-16
25x14
05-10
04-09
19-24
17x28

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.

37x28
41-37
50-45
44-39
44-40
43-39
32x25

17-22
06-11
02-07
20-25
20-25
17-22

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.

28x17
40-34
34-29
29x20
39-34
28x17

11x22
01-06
19-24
25x14
14-19
11x31

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.

41-37
45-40
29x20
34-29
29-23
26x17

16-21
19-24
15x24
07-12
10-14
14-20

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.

31-26
32-28
40-34
42-37
23-18
36x27

12-17
14-19
14-20
14-20
12x23
13-19

Jean Luc Cariven-Linda Zeggagh 2-0

01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49.
55.

32-28
29x20
31-27
36-31
37x28
23-19
48-42
32-27
12-07
24-19

18-23
25x14
22x31
12-17
26x46
14x23
17-21
08-12
23-28
42-47

02.
08.
14,
20,
26.
32.
38.
44,
50.
56.

38-32
45-40
36x27
29-24
42-37
29x27
27-22
26-21
32x23
13-18

20-24
19-23
01-07
07-12
46x32
12-18
18x47
14-19
21-27
47-20

03.
09.
15.
21.
27.
33.
39.
45.
51.

42-38
28x19
44-39
33-29
28x37
44-40
34-30
22-17
07-02

14-20
14x23
11-17
17-21
02-07
07-12
47x24
12-18
24-30

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52,

47-42
40-34
50-44
38-33
43-38
33-28
30x26
27-22
35x24

12-18
10-14
17-21
13-19
15-20
09-13
03-08
18x27
27-32

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.
47,
53.

34-29
33-29
41-36
24x22
38-32
34-29
28-22
21x32
02-13

23x34
07-12
05-10
23-28
08-13
06-11
20-24
19-23
32-37

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,

40x29
39-33
46-41
32x23
22-18
39-34
37-32
17-12
40-35

20-25
17-22
21-26
21x32
13x22
11-17
10-14
16-21
37-42




Yoann Lebon-Joél Hyron 2-0

01. 35-30 20-25 02. 40-35 14-20 03. 45-40 10-14 04. 33-29 18-23 05. 29x18 12x23 06. 50-45 07-12
07. 32-28 23x32 08. 38x27 05-10 09. 39-33 02-07 10. 44-39 12-18 11. 42-38 07-12 12. 37-32 18-23
13. 31-26 23-29 14. 34x23 19x37 15. 41x32 25x34 16. 39x30 17-21 17. 26x17 11x31 18. 36x27 12-17
19. 30-25 08-12 20. 33-28 13-18 21. 40-34 09-13 22. 45-40 04-09 23. 43-39 01-07 24. 28-23 18x29
25. 34x23 20-24 26. 49-43 17-21 27. 27-22 07-11 28. 32-28 11-17 29. 22x11 06x17 30. 38-32 13-18
31. 39-34 18x29 32. 34x23 21-27 33. 32x21 16x27 34. 46-41 03-08 35. 43-39 17-21 36. 41-36 21-26
37. 47-42 12-17 38. 23-18 24-29 39. 40-34 29x40 40. 35x44 17-21 41. 39-33 14-19 42. 44-39 10-14
43, 18-12 08x17 44. 28-23 19x28 45. 33x11 27-32 46. 42-37 32x41 47. 36x47 21-27 48. 11-07 14-19
49, 07-01 19-24 50. 01-07 09-14 51. 07-23 27-31 52. 23x05 24-29 53. 05-46 31-36 54. 48-42

Bernard Bourgoin -Daniella Pigeon 2-0

01. 32-28 18-23 02. 38-32 12-18 03. 43-38 07-12 04. 49-43 17-21 05. 34-30 01-07 06. 31-27 20-24
07. 36-31 21-26 08. 41-36 11-17 09. 27-22 18x27 10. 31x11 06x17 11. 37-31 26x37 12. 42x31 12-18
13. 47-42 07-12 14. 46-41 14-20 15. 41-37 10-14 16. 31-27 17-21 17. 37-31 04-10 18. 31-26 12-17
19. 42-37 17-22 20. 28x17 21x12 21. 33-28 20-25 22. 39-33 25x34 23. 40x20 15x24 24. 37-31 10-15
25. 44-39 14-20 26. 50-44 20-25 27. 44-40 09-14 28. 48-42 14-20 29. 42-37 05-10 30. 28-22 12-17
31. 22x11 16x07 32. 27-22 18x27 33. 31x22 10-14 34. 33-28 23-29 35. 40-34 29x40 36. 35x44 24-30
37. 39-33 20-24 38. 37-31 14-20 39. 31-27 30-35 40. 43-39 24-30 41. 44-40 35x44 42. 39x50 30-34
43, 22-17 25-30 44. 27-21 20-25 45. 50-44 30-35 46. 44-39 34x43 47. 38x49 15-20 48. 28-22 20-24
49, 21-16 13-18 50. 22x13 19-23 51. 17-11 08x19 52. 45-40 35x44 53. 49x40 25-30 54. 40-35 30-34
55. 36-31 03-08 56. 11-06 07-11 57. 16x07 02x11 58. 06x17 08-13 59. 17-11 24-30 60. 35x24 19x30
61. 33-29 13-18 62. 29x40 30-34 63. 40x29 23x34 64. 11-07 34-40 65. 07-01 40-45 66. 01x29 45-50
67. 29-47 50-45 68. 32-27 45-50 69. 27-21 50-28 70. 21-16 28-06 71. 31-27 06-39 72. 47-36 39-17
73. 27-21 17-28 74. 36-18 28-33 75. 18-45 33-24 76. 45-50 24-29

i)
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Alain Choquet-Jean-Noel Fabre 2-0
01. 33-28 17-21 02. 31-27 18-23 03. 34-30 20-24 04. 38-33 12-18 05. 42-38 07-12 06. 40-34 01-07 ~
07. 45-40 21-26 08. 30-25 11-17 09. 50-45 17-22 10. 28x17 12x21 11. 34-30 08-12 12. 33-28 02-08
13. 47-42 14-20 14. 25x14 09x20 15. 39-33 04-09 16. 30-25 10-14 17. 43-39 07-11 18. 36-31 12-17
19. 41-36 17-22 20. 28x17 21x12 21. 33-28 11-17 22. 40-34 24-30 23. 35Xx24 20x40 24. 44x35 15-20
25. 39-34 20-24 26. 49-43 05-10 27. 27-22 18x27 28. 31x11 16x07 29. 36-31 24-29 30. 31-27 29x40
31. 45x34 10-15 32. 46-41 15-20 33. 41-36 12-17 34. 27-22 07-11 35. 34-30 11-16 36. 22x11 06x17
37. 38-33 20-24 38. 42-38 13-18 39. 43-39 09-13 40. 39-34 17-21 41. 34-29 23x34 42. 30x39 18-23
43. 36-31 08-12 44. 31-27 12-18 45. 39-34 03-08 46. 34-29 23x34 47. 28-23 19x39 48. 38-33 39x28
49. 32x03 21x41

—~—




Ronde 11

Thierry Hyenne-Alain Choquet 2-0
01. 33-28 17-21 02. 31-26 19-23 03.
07. 36-31 10-14 08. 31-26 07-12 09.
13. 37-31 01-06 14. 31x22 18x27 15.
19. 43-38 05-10 20. 33-28 09-14 21.
25. 44-39 08-13 26. 45-40 06-11 27.
31. 31-26 21-27 32. 32x21 16x27 33.
37. 33-29 24x33 38. 38x18 22x13 39.
43, 34-30 23-29 44, 42-38 13-19 45,
49. 03x33 21x43 50. 33-50 43-48 51.
55. 45x01 33x17 56. 01-29 17-28 57.
61. 25-20 28-39 62. 20-14 39-30 63.
67. 10-04 22-28 68. 35-30 28-14 69.
73. 30-35 41-14 74. 02-13 14-28 75.

28x19
26x17
38-32
28x19
41-37
46-41
31x22
50-44
30-25
30-24
24-02
30-24
13-04

14x23
12x21
27x38
14x23
10-14
03-08
08-12
19-23
48-26
28-14
30-43
14-37
28-10

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.
58.
64.
70,
76.

26x17
41-36
43x32
34-29
48-42
41-36
26-21
44-40
50-45
24-20
14-10
04-09
04-09

11x22
14-19
13-18
23x34
04-10
19-23
19-23
12-17
26-08
14-10
43-34

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.
59.
65.

37-4171.

10-05

7.

32-28
47-41
39-33
40x29
39-33
40-34
36-31
21x12
40-34
20-15
10-05

23x32
21-27
11-17
20-24
13-19
14-19
11-16
02-08
08-24
10-14
34-18

09-25 41-37

09-14

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54.
60.
66.
72.

37x17
42-37
49-43
29x20
36-31
37-31
31-27
12x03
34-30
29-24
05-10
25-30

12x21
06-11
19-23
15x24
17-21
18-22
10-14
16-21
24-33
14-28
18-22
37-41

Jean-Noel Fabre-Bernard Bourgoin 0-2
01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 03.
07. 39x30 15-20 08. 44-39 20-25 09.
13. 31-26 07-12 14. 26x17 12x21 15.
19. 25x14 09x20 20. 49-44 11-17 21.
25. 41-37 02-08 26. 33-29 20-25 27.
31. 38-32 19-23 32. 42-38 17-22 33.
37. 29x40 13-19 38. 40-35 19-24 39.
43. 38-33 22-27 44. 43-38 17-21 45.
49. 29-24 25-30 50. 33-29 30x19 51.
55. 33-29 13-18 56. 30-25 21-26 57.
61. 29-23 12-17 62. 23-18 14-19

37-32
50-44
44-39
32-28
38-33
45-40
44-39
37-32
29-23
29-24

10-14
25x34
01-07
23x32
13-19
35x44
08-13
20-25
09-14
19x30

04.
10.
16.
22,
28.
34.
40,
46.
52.
58.

34-30
39x30
39-33
37x28
42-38
39x50
39-34
34-29
35-30
25x34

14-19
05-10
07-12
19-23
08-13
06-11
24-29
26-31
13-18
16-21

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41,
47,
53.
59.

41-37
33-28
30-25
28x19
47-42
50-44
33x24
48-42
23x12
34-29

20-25
17-22
10-14
13x35
03-08
11-17
23-28
04-09
17x08
18-22

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42,
48.
54,
60.

46-41
28x17
35-30
40-34
44-39
34-30
32x23
32-28
38-33
28x17

25x34
12x21
14-20
08-13
21-26
25x34
18x20
12-17
08-13
21x12

Daniella Pigeon-Yoann Lebon 0-2

01. 31-26 19-23 02. 37-31 14-19 03.
07. 29-24 19x30 08. 35x24 20x29 09.
13. 28-23 18x29 14. 33x35 10-14 15.
19. 40-34 07-12 20. 31-27 01-07 21.
25. 26x17 12x41 26. 36x47 13-19 27.
31. 29x20 25x14 32. 41-37 02-08 33.
37. 30-25 11-17 38. 34-30 16-21 39.
43, 37-32 27x38 44, 42x44 13-19 45.
49. 39-33 14-19 50. 42-37 19-23 51.
55. 25x14 09x20

41-37
33x24
50-44
49-44
39-34
35-30
30-24
24x13
47-42

10-14
09-14
05-10
19-23
19x28
07-12
12-18
18x09
23x34

04.
10,
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

34-29
47-41
44-39
44-40
43-39
40-35
39-34
35-30
30x39

23x34
04-10
14-19
23-28
08-13
11-17
08-12
12-18
18-23

05.
11.
17.
23.
29.
35.
41.
47.
53.

40x29
39-33
37-32
32x23
34-29
45-40
34-29
44-39
42-38

20-25
14-19
10-14
18x29
14-20
06-11
21-27
17-21
23-28

06.
12,
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,

44-40
32-28
41-37
34x23
46-41
40-34
38-33
48-42
33-29

14-20
19x30
12-18
17-21
20-24
17-22
28x39
21-27
15-20
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Joél Hyron-Jean Luc Cariven 2-0
01. 32-28

01. 32-28
Linda Zeggagh-Anais Bonnetot 1-1

01. 32-28 19-23 02. 28x19 14x23 083.
07. 39-33 10-14 08. 44-39 14-19 09.
13. 37-31 21-26 14. 49-44 26x37 15.
19. 36x27 07-11 20. 46-41 11-17 21.
25. 34-30 21-26 26. 28-22 17x28 27.
31. 43-39 29-34 32. 30-24 19x30 33.
37. 32x12 11-17 38. 12x21 26x17 39.
43. 28-23 11-17 44. 22x11 16x07 45.
49, 24-19 18x29 50. 19x10 15x04 51.

55. 40-34 04-09 56. 45-40

37-32
31-27
42x31
41-37
33x22
35x24
50-44
42-37
44-39

10-14
09-14
07-11
17-21
08-12
34x43
03-09
21-27
29-33

04.
10.
16.
22.
28.
34.
40.
46.
52.

41-37
33-28
47-42
44-39
39-33
48x39
37-32
38-33
39x28

05-10
04-09
17-21
02-07
24-29
12-17
09-14
07-12
27-32

05.
11.
17.
23.
29,
35.
41.
47,
53.

33-28
34-30
31-26
40-34
33x24
39-34
32-28
44-40
37-31

17-21
11-17
01-07
07-11
14-20
17x28
17-21
34-39
32x23

06.
12.
18.
24,
30.
36.
42.
48.
54,

28x19
39-33
26x17
30-25
25x14
34-29
27-22
33x44
31-27

14x23
20-24
11x31
12-17
09x29
23x34
06-11
13-18
12-17
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